BID TABULATION STORMWATER BASIN AND OUTFALL MAINTENANCE DANVILLE REGIONAL AIRPORT TBE PROJECT NO. 2304-2405 JULY 7, 2025

				BW INFRASTRUCTURE, LLC. ROCKY MOUNT, VA		PRILLAMAN & PACE, INC. MARTINSVILLE, VA		WHITE'S CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. SUTHERLIN, VA		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		
BASE BID					LICENSE NO.: 2705177696		LICENSE NO.: 2701005495-A		LICENSE NO.: 2701019127			
ITEM	SPEC											
NO.	NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXT. TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT. TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT. TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXT. TOTAL
1		MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
2	C-102	TEMPORARY SEEDING AND MULCHING	10,700	SY	\$0.05	\$535.00	\$1.00	\$10,700.00	\$0.52	\$5,564.00	\$2.00	\$21,400.00
3	303	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	1,700	LF	\$5.00	\$8,500.00	\$5.00	\$8,500.00	\$5.00	\$8,500.00	\$12.00	\$20,400.00
4	303	TEMPORARY INLET PROTECTION	3	EA	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00
5	C-102	TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	1	EA	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
6	C-102	TEMPORARY STONE ACCESS ROAD	460	SY	\$60.00	\$27,600.00	\$15.00	\$6,900.00	\$47.81	\$21,992.60	\$75.00	\$34,500.00
7	303	TEMPORARY ROCK CHECK DAM (CLASS 1)	2	EA	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00
8	606	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCTS (EC-2, TYPE 1)	3,200	SY	\$2.50	\$8,000.00	\$4.00	\$12,800.00	\$5.00	\$16,000.00	\$4.00	\$12,800.00
9	303	EARTHWORK	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$48,250.00	\$48,250.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
10	303	UNSUITABLE EXCAVATION	50	CY	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$125.00	\$6,250.00
11	T-901	SEEDING	10,700	SY	\$0.80	\$8,560.00	\$2.00	\$21,400.00	\$0.46	\$4,922.00	\$2.00	\$21,400.00
12	T-908	MULCHING	10,700	SY	\$0.80	\$8,560.00	\$1.00	\$10,700.00	\$0.46	\$4,922.00	\$1.00	\$10,700.00
13	301	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	AC	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$39,200.00	\$39,200.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
14	302	36" CONCRETE PIPE	575	LF	\$305.00	\$175,375.00	\$425.00	\$244,375.00	\$344.84	\$198,283.00	\$400.00	\$230,000.00
15	302	STORMWATER MANAGEMENT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE (OUTLET CONTROL	11	LF	\$2,300.00	\$25,300.00	\$200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,382.56	\$26,208.16	\$2,000.00	\$22,000.00
16	302	DROP INLET	3	EA	\$7,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,647.06	\$31,941.18	\$15,000.00	\$45,000.00
17	302	36" CONCRETE END SECTION	1	EA	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$6,506.47	\$6,506.47	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
18	P-101	PIPE REMOVAL	94	LF	\$32.00	\$3,008.00	\$50.00	\$4,700.00	\$48.94	\$4,600.36	\$75.00	\$7,050.00
19	P-101	12" FLARED END SECTION REMOVAL	1	EA	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
20	302	MISCELLANEOUS CONCRETE	51	CY	\$500.00	\$25,500.00	\$250.00	\$12,750.00	\$362.77	\$18,501.27	\$120.00	\$6,120.00
21	414	CLASS 1 RIP RAP	80	TON	\$125.00	\$10,000.00	\$50.00	\$4,000.00	\$145.00	\$11,600.00	\$100.00	\$8,000.00

TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT: \$452,138.00 \$463,525.00 \$505,792.04 \$733,720.00

I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS TABULATION OF BIDS TO BE CORRECT.

TALBER, BRIGHT & ELLINGTON, INC.

7/8/2025 DATE